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SandTag Marker Zones:
TOP MP @ 8480
TOP S1 @ 8730
TOP S4 @ 8798
TOP S8 @ 8905
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PERFS:
SQ:8723'

SQ:8729'-8730'
8795'-8819'
8828'-8840'
8850'-8880'

Aliso Canyon

Standard Sesnon 24

September 25, 2015

2539 PSI
72.030 BCF

2393 PSI
2393 PSI
2 Days

186 deg f.
None Observed

100 FPM
9064 Ft.
8998 Ft.

66 Ft.

S. Ballard
Greg Mark

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN

BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE

FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF.

LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D)

T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU)

tegbert
Line


